cyclelodge

Service Rates

Labor rate: $70.00/hr

Performance Tune: $125.00
Includes partial disassembly to inspect parts, all
adjustments including wheel true, full clean and
lube, bolt check, cable install if required and test

ride.
Assemble boxed bicycle: $125 - $200.00
Frame up bicycle build: $225.00
Box bicycle for shipping: $75.00

e All rates are labor only.
e All bicycles are test ridden prior to delivery.
e 120 day labor guarantee, excludes worn parts.

Local pickup & delivery (one way) $30.00
Local pickup & delivery (round trip) $50.00



cyclelodge

Service Rates

Wheels:
Replace spoke (front wheel) $20.00
Replace spoke (rear wheel) $25.00
True wheel $15.00-$20.00
Adjust hub $10.00 -$20.00
Overhaul front hub $30.00
Overhaul rear hub $35.00
Custom wheel build $60.00
Glue tubular tire $60.00
Brake/Derailleur/Headset/Bottom Bracket
Minor adjust $10.00
Major adjust $20.00
Align hanger $25.00
Replace brake pads (std) $10.00
Replace disc brake pads $10.00-$20.00
Overhaul BB $35.00
Overhaul headset $35.00
Bleed hydraulic brake $30.00

Install/remove rotor $10.00



Bottom bracket
Brake caliper
Cassette
Cable external
Cable internal
Chain
Chainring(s)
Computer
Cleats
Derailleur

Fork

Grips:
Handlebar
Headset

Levers (integrated)

Levers
Pedals
Saddle
Tape:
Tire/tube
Tire tubeless

$35.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$50.00
$10.00
$40.00
$40.00

$60.00/pr.
$30.00/pr.

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$20.00

Installation Rates

press fit additional

w/cadence $25.00
n/c if purchased here

includes cable install
includes cable install
n/c if purchased here

All rates are labor only and apply per single unit. Additional
rates apply to parts purchased elsewhere.



