

Service Rates

Labor rate: \$70.00/hr

Performance Tune:

\$125.00

Includes partial disassembly to inspect parts, all adjustments including wheel true, full clean and lube, bolt check, cable install if required and test ride.

Assemble boxed bicycle:

\$125 - \$200.00

Frame up bicycle build:

\$225.00

Box bicycle for shipping:

\$75.00

- All rates are labor only.
- All bicycles are test ridden prior to delivery.
- 120 day labor guarantee, excludes worn parts.

Local pickup & delivery (one way)	\$30.00
Local pickup & delivery (round trip)	\$50.00



Service Rates

Wheels:

Replace spoke (front wheel)	\$20.00
Replace spoke (rear wheel)	\$25.00
True wheel	\$15.00-\$20.00
Adjust hub	\$10.00 -\$20.00
Overhaul front hub	\$30.00
Overhaul rear hub	\$35.00
Custom wheel build	\$60.00
Glue tubular tire	\$60.00

Brake/Derailleur/Headset/Bottom Bracket

Minor adjust	\$10.00
Major adjust	\$20.00
Align hanger	\$25.00
Replace brake pads (std)	\$10.00
Replace disc brake pads	\$10.00-\$20.00
Overhaul BB	\$35.00
Overhaul headset	\$35.00
Bleed hydraulic brake	\$30.00
Install/remove rotor	\$10.00

Installation Rates

Bottom bracket	\$35.00	press fit additional
Brake caliper	\$20.00	
Cassette	\$10.00	
Cable external	\$10.00	
Cable internal	\$20.00	
Chain	\$10.00	
Chainring(s)	\$20.00	
Computer	\$10.00	w/cadence \$25.00
Cleats	\$10.00	n/c if purchased here
Derailleur	\$30.00	
Fork	\$50.00	
Grips:	\$10.00	
Handlebar	\$40.00	
Headset	\$40.00	
Levers (integrated)	\$60.00/pr.	includes cable install
Levers	\$30.00/pr.	includes cable install
Pedals	\$10.00	n/c if purchased here
Saddle	\$10.00	
Tape:	\$10.00	
Tire/tube	\$12.00	
Tire tubeless	\$20.00	

All rates are labor only and apply per single unit. Additional rates apply to parts purchased elsewhere.